
18th Floor, Chateau Victoria, 
740 Burdett Ave, Victoria

Call our Sales Office for details: 250-361-5662 
or email: events@chateauvictoria.com

BEVERAGES

Pricing is per person unless otherwise noted

Freshly brewed coffee & assorted teas 
Coffee & tea refresh service 
Sparkmouth flavoured sparkling water 
Bottled Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale 
Bottled water 
Sparkling water (355mL or 750mL) 
Fresh fruit fountain  juices 
Hot chocolate 

FRESH BAKED GOODS 

Giant cookies
(assorted selection of chocolate chip, oatmeal, peanut butter
and/ or white chocolate macadamia nut) 
House made sweet scones
House made savoury scones 
House made cinnamon buns 
Assorted muffins 
Assorted fruit pastries 
Fresh baked sausage rolls
Assorted sweet loaves - serves up to 6
Assorted squares and cakes (1.5 pieces each) 

Please specify any allergies or dietary restrictions at time of booking 
Prices are NOT inclusive of 18% service charge + 5% GST (subject to change)

 $3ea |  6 for $16

$3.50ea |  6 for $18 
$3.50ea | 6 for $18 
$3.50ea | 6 for $18 
$3.50ea | 6 for $18 
$3.50ea | 6 for $18 
$4.50ea | 6 for $24

$18 per loaf  
$4.25ea

Assorted vegetables with dip 
Assorted fresh cut fruit platter with yogurt dip
Pita crisps with assorted dips 
Vista chips (bowl) with dipping sauce 

PLATTERS
Serves up to 15

$80
$60
$40
$30

$4
$2.50

$4
$5
$3

$4 | $7
$4
$4

C O F F E E  B R E A K


