

COFFEE BREAK

Pricing is per person unless otherwise noted

BEVERAGES

Freshly brewed coffee & assorted teas	\$4
Coffee & tea refresh service	\$2.50
Sparkmouth flavoured sparkling water	\$4
Bottled Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale	\$5
Bottled water	\$3
Sparkling water (355mL or 750mL)	\$4 \$7
Fresh fruit fountain juices	\$4
Hot chocolate	\$4

FRESH BAKED GOODS

Giant cookies	\$3ea 6 for \$16	
(assorted selection of chocolate chip, oatmeal, peanut butter		
and/ or white chocolate macadamia nut)		
House made sweet scones	\$3.50ea 6 for \$18	
House made savoury scones	\$3.50ea 6 for \$18	
House made cinnamon buns	\$3.50ea 6 for \$18	
Assorted muffins	\$3.50ea 6 for \$18	
Assorted fruit pastries	\$3.50ea 6 for \$18	
Fresh baked sausage rolls	\$4.50ea 6 for \$24	
Assorted sweet loaves - serves up to 6	\$18 per loaf	
Assorted squares and cakes (1.5 pieces each)	\$4.25ea	

PLATTERS

Serves up to 15

Assorted vegetables with dip	\$80
Assorted fresh cut fruit platter with yogurt dip	\$60
Pita crisps with assorted dips	\$40
Vista chips (bowl) with dipping sauce	\$30

Please specify any allergies or dietary restrictions at time of booking Prices are NOT inclusive of 18% service charge + 5% GST (subject to change)

Call our Sales Office for details: 250-361-5662 or email: events@chateauvictoria.com

